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SFA League (2023/24): Men's Division 4 · Men's Division 4

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 21 Oct 2023

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Day Time White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 21 Oct 2023 08:30 Hunter Vikings Tyreso Blue Titans

Sat 21 Oct 2023 11:30 Hantus Victoria School

Sun 22 Oct 2023 08:30 LV Venom East Coast Sharks

Sun 22 Oct 2023 10:00 Blizzards AnaKong FC
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 28 Oct 2023

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Day Time White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 28 Oct 2023 11:30 East Coast Sharks Victoria School

Sat 28 Oct 2023 13:00 Hantus Hunter Vikings

Sun 29 Oct 2023 10:00 LV Venom Tampines Lynx U23

Sun 29 Oct 2023 16:00 Blizzards Tyreso Blue Titans

Sun 29 Oct 2023 17:30 AnaKong FC FC Pinklets
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 04 Nov 2023

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Day Time White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 04 Nov 2023 11:30 Victoria School Tampines Lynx U23

Sat 04 Nov 2023 13:00 AnaKong FC Tampines Lynx U16

Sat 04 Nov 2023 16:00 East Coast Sharks Hunter Vikings

Sun 05 Nov 2023 08:30 FC Pinklets Tyreso Blue Titans

Sun 05 Nov 2023 16:00 Blizzards Hantus
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 11 Nov 2023

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Day Time White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 11 Nov 2023 10:00 Tampines Lynx U16 Blizzards

Sat 11 Nov 2023 11:15 Tyreso Blue Titans Victoria School

Sat 11 Nov 2023 12:30 Hunter Vikings AnaKong FC

Sat 11 Nov 2023 13:45 Hantus LV Venom
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Round · Week starting Sat 27 Jan 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Day Time White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 18 Nov 2023 09:00 Tampines Lynx U16 Hantus

Sat 18 Nov 2023 10:00 FC Pinklets East Coast Sharks

Sun 19 Nov 2023 08:30 Hunter Vikings LV Venom

Sun 19 Nov 2023 10:00 Tyreso Blue Titans AnaKong FC

Sun 19 Nov 2023 17:30 Tampines Lynx U23 Blizzards

Sat 25 Nov 2023 08:30 Victoria School AnaKong FC

Sat 25 Nov 2023 14:30 Hunter Vikings Tampines Lynx U16

Sat 25 Nov 2023 16:00 Tampines Lynx U23 Hantus

Sat 25 Nov 2023 17:30 FC Pinklets Blizzards

Sun 26 Nov 2023 10:00 Tyreso Blue Titans LV Venom

Sun 26 Nov 2023 19:00 Tampines Lynx U16 FC Pinklets

Sat 16 Dec 2023 11:30 Victoria School FC Pinklets

Sat 16 Dec 2023 16:00 East Coast Sharks Tyreso Blue Titans

Sat 16 Dec 2023 17:30 AnaKong FC Tampines Lynx U23

Sat 16 Dec 2023 19:00 LV Venom Tampines Lynx U16

Sun 17 Dec 2023 10:00 Blizzards Hunter Vikings

Sun 17 Dec 2023 13:00 Tampines Lynx U23 East Coast Sharks
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Sat 06 Jan 2024 11:30 Hunter Vikings Victoria School

Sat 06 Jan 2024 16:00 LV Venom Blizzards

Sun 07 Jan 2024 08:30 Tampines Lynx U23 FC Pinklets

Sun 07 Jan 2024 10:00 Tampines Lynx U16 East Coast Sharks

Sun 07 Jan 2024 11:30 Hantus AnaKong FC

Sat 20 Jan 2024 11:30 Blizzards Victoria School

Sat 20 Jan 2024 14:30 AnaKong FC East Coast Sharks

Sun 21 Jan 2024 08:30 Tampines Lynx U16 Tampines Lynx U23

Sun 21 Jan 2024 13:00 LV Venom FC Pinklets

Sun 21 Jan 2024 14:30 Hantus Tyreso Blue Titans

Sat 27 Jan 2024 08:30 Victoria School Tampines Lynx U16

Sat 27 Jan 2024 11:30 East Coast Sharks Hantus

Sat 27 Jan 2024 13:00 Tyreso Blue Titans Tampines Lynx U23

Sat 27 Jan 2024 16:00 FC Pinklets Hunter Vikings

Sun 28 Jan 2024 08:30 AnaKong FC LV Venom
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Round 9 · Week starting Sat 13 Jan 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Day Time White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 13 Jan 2024 10:00 Victoria School LV Venom

Sat 13 Jan 2024 14:30 Tampines Lynx U23 Hunter Vikings

Sat 13 Jan 2024 19:00 Tyreso Blue Titans Tampines Lynx U16

Sun 14 Jan 2024 08:30 East Coast Sharks Blizzards

Sun 14 Jan 2024 10:00 FC Pinklets Hantus
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